SS MFR.00 01 11.19.15
Specifications are subject to change without notice
MFV Woven Flame Retardant
Harness WrapSplit Tubular Wrap
• High Coverage, Self-Wrapping Design
• UL and VW-1
• Passes Smoke Density Test ASTM E-662
• Passes Surface Flammability Test ASTM E-162
• Passes Smoke Toxicity Test SMP 800-C
• Melt Temp. 482°F (250°C)
• Colour: Black w/ White tracer (TB)
Nominal
Width
(NW) (mm) (in) Kg/100m Lbs/100' (M ) (F)
MFV0.19TB.30 3/16” 0.68 0.027” 1.18 0.80 30 100
MFV0.38TB.30 3/8” 0.68 0.027” 1.78 1.20 30 100
MFV0.50TB.22 1/2” 0.68 0.027” 2.37 1.60 22 75
MFV0.75TB.15 3/4” 0.68 0.027” 3.70 2.50 15 50
MFV1.00TB.15 1” 0.68 0.027” 4.74 3.20 15 50
MFV1.25TB.7.5 1 1/4” 0.68 0.027” 5.48 3.70 7.5 25
MFV1.50TB.7.5 1 1/2” 0.68 0.027” 7.10 4.80 7.5 25
Wall
ThicknessOrder Number
Weight
Standard Spool